
Annex to LCQ8 
 

Number of Pickpocketing Cases in Different Regions 
of Hong Kong in the First Eight Months of 2013 

 

Region  Between January 
and August 2013 

Hong Kong 
Island Region 

Central District 
Wan Chai District 
Western District 
Eastern District 
Sub-total 

144 
91 
10 
32 

277 

Kowloon East 
Region 

Wong Tai Sin District 
Sau Mau Ping District 
Kwun Tong District 
Sub-total 

30 
22 
39 
91 

Kowloon West 
Region 

Yau Tsim District 
Mong Kok District 
Sham Shui Po District 
Kowloon City District 
Sub-total 

88 
147 
79 
28 

342 

New Territories 
North Region 

Border District 
Yuen Long District 
Tuen Mun District 
Tai Po District 
Sub-total 

14 
72 
35 
26 

147 

New Territories 
South Region 

Tsuen Wan District 
Shatin District 
Kwai Tsing District 
Lantau District 
Airport District 
Sub-total 

28 
25 
24 
7 
2 
86 

Overall Total  943 
 

- Ends - 


