## **Annex to LCQ8**

## Number of Pickpocketing Cases in Different Regions of Hong Kong in the First Eight Months of 2013

Region		Between January and August 2013
Hong Kong	Central District	144
<b>Island Region</b>	Wan Chai District	91
	Western District	10
	Eastern District	32
	Sub-total	277
<b>Kowloon East</b>	Wong Tai Sin District	30
Region	Sau Mau Ping District	22
	Kwun Tong District	39
	Sub-total	91
<b>Kowloon West</b>	Yau Tsim District	88
Region	Mong Kok District	147
	Sham Shui Po District	79
	Kowloon City District	28
	Sub-total	342
<b>New Territories</b>	Border District	14
North Region	Yuen Long District	72
	Tuen Mun District	35
	Tai Po District	26
	Sub-total	147
New Territories	Tsuen Wan District	28
<b>South Region</b>	Shatin District	25
	Kwai Tsing District	24
	Lantau District	7
	Airport District	2
	Sub-total	86
Overall Total		943